
*6X INDICATES A PREPAID PACKAGE OF 6 SESSIONS. INDIVIDUAL SESSION PRICING DISPLAYED FOR PREPAID PACKAGES. CUSTOM AREAS CAN BE QUOTED ON REQUEST.  SKINCARE AND 
PACKAGE MUST BE PURCHASED IN SAME TRANSACTION. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER OFFER.

Fruit Enzyme & Peptide Peels
1x 

Full Face		         		
Neck			            		
Full Face & Neck	          		
Decolletage				  
Full Face, Neck, Decolletage	
Abdomen		           		
Full Buttocks			            		
Back of Upper Thighs			 
Full Back			            		
Hands		          		
Power Peel (double peel)			 
	

139
99
180
99
224
199
199
199
229
69
199

125
89
162
89
201
179
179
179
206
62
179

**Additional 10% discount on all O Cosmedics skincare products with the purchase of any prepaid package

118
84
153
84
190
169
169
169
194
58
169

3x 6x 


