

Fruit Enzyme & Peptide Peels			
	1x	3x	6x
Full Face	139	125	118
Neck	99	89	84
Full Face & Neck	180	162	153
Decolletage	99	89	84
Full Face, Neck, Decolletage	224	201	190
Abdomen	199	179	169
Full Buttocks	199	179	169
Back of Upper Thighs	199	179	169
Full Back	229	206	194
Hands	69	62	58
Power Peel (double peel)	199	179	169

\*\*Additional 10% discount on all O Cosmedics skincare products with the purchase of any prepaid package